University-Natigaali@ceanographic
LabosatenyiSystem
]

Hugh R Sharp
User Debriefs



- e — .

Unwcrsrtv Nar{onal @ceanographic
Labom&aSystem

»

2/8/11
3/2/11
3/23/11
4/1/11
4/11/11
5/4/11
5/11/11
5/24/11
6/3/11
6/7/11
6/20/11
7/5/11
7/14/11
7/19/11
7/28/11
8/3/11
8/12/11
8/20/11
9/6/11
9/14/11
9/19/11
10/1/11
10/11/11
10/16/11
11/1/11
11/7/11
12/6/11
12/13/11

start_date end_date

2/9/11
3/18/11
3/25/11

4/7/11

5/2/11

5/9/11
5/22/11

6/1/11

6/5/11
6/18/11

7/1/11
7/13/11
7/18/11
7/26/11

8/1/11
8/10/11
8/18/11

9/2/11
9/12/11
9/16/11
9/27/11
10/7/11

10/12/11
10/21/11
11/2/11
11/11/11
12/7/11
12/15/11

) Hugh

Agency
NOAA/SEAGRANT
NAVY/ONR
NSF/OCE/MGG
NSF/OCE/CO
NAVY/ONR
NSF/OCE/BIO
NOAA/NMFS
NSF/OCE/BIO
NSF/OCE/MGG
NOAA/NMFS
NOAA/NMFS
NSF/OCE/BIO
NSF/OCE/BIO
NSF/OCE/BIO
NSF/OCE/BIO
NSF/OCE/CO
NSF/OCE/CO
NSF/OCE/PO
NAVY/ONR
NSF/OCE/MGG
NSF/OCE/BIO
NSF/OCE/CO
NSF/OCE/CO
NSF/OCE/BIO
NOAA/SEAGRANT
NSF/OCE/BIO
NOAA/SEAGRANT
NSF/OCE/MGG

Op Days

2
17
3
7
22
6
12
9
3
12

=
N

WNUOUONONNYWSN DN o

all -
purpose

Geolnv RTP

Sediment Sources
Delaware Estuary
SAMS

M. rubra ecology

Sea Scallop Survey
Hypoxia and Copepods
Sediment Sources

Sea Scallop Survey
Sea Scallop Survey
Life in the Dead Zon
Larval transport
Hypoxia and Copepods
Photoheterotrophy

Mn paradigm
Delaware Estuary
Turbulence in BBL

Sediment Sources
Hypoxia and Copepods
Delaware Estuary

Mn paradigm

M. rubra ecology

Photoheterotrophy

Sediment Sources

—

-_—._..—"" r - .

pi_last

Reeder
Sommerfield
Canuel

Tang
Johnson
Byrne
Pierson
Sommerfield
Byrne

Byrne
Crump
North
Pierson
Kirchman
Luther
Canuel

Katz

Sommerfield
Pierson
Canuel
Luther
Johnson

Kirchman

Sommerfield



