

Hugh R Sharp User Debriefs



Hugh Sharp – 2011 Sked

S	tart_date	end_date	Agency	Op Days	purpose	pi_last
	2/8/11	2/9/11	NOAA/SEAGRANT	2		
	3/2/11	3/18/11	NAVY/ONR	17	GeoInv RTP	Reeder
	3/23/11	3/25/11	NSF/OCE/MGG	3	Sediment Sources	Sommerfield
	4/1/11	4/7/11	NSF/OCE/CO	7	Delaware Estuary	Canuel
	4/11/11	5/2/11	NAVY/ONR	22	SAMS	Tang
	5/4/11	5/9/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	6	M. rubra ecology	Johnson
	5/11/11	5/22/11	NOAA/NMFS	12	Sea Scallop Survey	Byrne
	5/24/11	6/1/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	9	Hypoxia and Copepods	Pierson
	6/3/11	6/5/11	NSF/OCE/MGG	3	Sediment Sources	Sommerfield
	6/7/11	6/18/11	NOAA/NMFS	12	Sea Scallop Survey	Byrne
	6/20/11	7/1/11	NOAA/NMFS	12	Sea Scallop Survey	Byrne
	7/5/11	7/13/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	9	Life in the Dead Zon	Crump
	7/14/11	7/18/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	5	Larval transport	North
	7/19/11	7/26/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	8	Hypoxia and Copepods	Pierson
	7/28/11	8/1/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	5	Photoheterotrophy	Kirchman
	8/3/11	8/10/11	NSF/OCE/CO	8	Mn paradigm	Luther
	8/12/11	8/18/11	NSF/OCE/CO	7	Delaware Estuary	Canuel
	8/20/11	9/2/11	NSF/OCE/PO	14	Turbulence in BBL	Katz
	9/6/11	9/12/11	NAVY/ONR	7		
	9/14/11	9/16/11	NSF/OCE/MGG	3	Sediment Sources	Sommerfield
	9/19/11	9/27/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	9	Hypoxia and Copepods	Pierson
	10/1/11	10/7/11	NSF/OCE/CO	7	Delaware Estuary	Canuel
	10/11/11	10/12/11	NSF/OCE/CO	2	Mn paradigm	Luther
	10/16/11	10/21/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	6	M. rubra ecology	Johnson
	11/1/11	11/2/11	NOAA/SEAGRANT	2		
	11/7/11	11/11/11	NSF/OCE/BIO	5	Photoheterotrophy	Kirchman
	12/6/11			2		
	12/13/11	12/15/11	NSF/OCE/MGG	3	Sediment Sources	Sommerfield